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Classement general provisoire pilotes ligue
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classement apres corberes les cabannes

moto

cuguillere
andreo
carmona
pEraz
ribo
trani
przybos
albert
przybos
lacan
rastoul
clarmont
sensat
lpuapre
savajols
carreno
mrietge
poyeton
wvalat
thierry
rrariet
rauge
Zorzan
alcaraz
pachaira
Eridilher
allais
roda
bartin
rosg et
godard
allochis
farner

premnom

nicolas
Fpatrick
gaeal
david
yahan
clement
ramain
mathieu
darian
jordan
staphane
christophe
sepbastien
stephane
florian
joal
adrien
praul
alex
yoann
Dlivier
MErG
Syain
christophe
fredearic
wingent
rmartin
florian
ramain
G|
julien
dawid
aedouard

club

alairac
poussan
sOMmmieras
frontignan
aspiran
aspiran
sOMmmieras
corbare
Sommieras
frontignan
sOMmieras
st thibery
nimess
st thibery
M C Lozeren
boulou
MC lozenens
poussan
st thibery
bellegards
COThene
borde gazz
rousson
poussan
gaulis
frantignan
frontignan
frontignan
podes aspoir
st thibery
Sommieras
SOMmieras
SOMIMieras

yamaha
yamaha
suZzuki
ya raha
kenwasaki
yamaha
ETM
SUZUKI
KT
KT
honda
yamaha
yrnaha
KT
KTh
kawasaki
handa
honds
honda
yamaha
handa
kawasaki
kawasaki
yamaha
yamaha
ya faha
yamaha
yamaha
kawasaki
ya raha

yamaha
suzuki

250-4T
250-4T
250-4t
220-48
250-4T
250-4T
126
220-48
125
250-4t
250-4T
230-4t
220-41
250-4T
250-4t
230-4t
220-48
250-4t
250-4T
250-4t
230-48
2504t
125
125
250-4T
220-41
125
250-4T
250-4¢
220-48
250-4t
250-4T
250-4t

hx2
M2
hx2
MxE2
M2
hx2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
mx2
M2
hE2
hx2
M2
M2
M2
hx2
M2
M2
2
2
M2
M2
M2
2
b2
hE2
mMxE2
hx2
hx2
hx2
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